



We offer free update service for one year!
<https://www.certqueen.com>

**Exam : Front end Developer
Specialist**

**Title : Front-end Developer
Specialist (OutSystems 11)**

Version : DEMO

1.What kind of JavaScript code can be used inside Client Actions?

- A. Custom OutSystems JavaScript libraries.
- B. Regular JavaScript code.
- C. JavaScript with inline styles.
- D. Special OutSystems JavaScript syntax.

Answer: B

Explanation:

Regular JavaScript code can be typed and executed inside Client Actions in OutSystems.

2.What is the purpose of the 'Required Scripts' field in OutSystems Modules, Blocks, and Screens?

- A. To define runtime paths for scripts.
- B. To specify dependencies on other scripts.
- C. To define the scope of script execution.
- D. To make scripts public.

Answer: B

Explanation:

The 'Required Scripts' field specifies dependencies on other scripts, ensuring proper execution.

3.Which component in the style guide architecture provides UI patterns and the base theme?

- A. Theme
- B. OutSystems UI
- C. Live Style Guide
- D. Base Theme.css

Answer: B

Explanation:

OutSystems UI provides UI patterns and the base theme for consistent styling across applications.

4.What is required to execute JavaScript within a Block in OutSystems?

- A. The Block must include a Server Action.
- B. The Block must be set as public.
- C. The Block must be instantiated in a Screen.
- D. The Block must include a Client Action.

Answer: C

Explanation:

To execute JavaScript in a Block, the Block must be instantiated in a Screen within OutSystems.

5.What determines the priority of styles in Service Studio CSS Order?

- A. The order in which screens are rendered.
- B. The specificity of the styles.
- C. The order in which styles are listed in the stylesheet.
- D. The last style sheet defined in the Block.

Answer: B

Explanation:

In Service Studio CSS Order, specificity determines priority: the more specific the style, the higher the

priority.